
NARAYANA MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL
CHINTHAREDDYPALEM, NELLORE.

DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL MEDICINE
P.G ACADEMIC SCHEDULE - for the Month of DECEMBER-20l7
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,| 01.12.2017 Friday 8.9AM Group Discussion OSTEOPOROSIS Dr. B.lndeevar Prasad or. x. o.Hfufi:y$ippa

02.12.2017 Saturday
&9AM Theory Class FEVER AND HYPERTHERMIA Dr.P.Sai Soundarya Lahari

-.stwIi
Dr. M. V. Nagabushana

Reseafch and DisEertation Discussion by Dr.D.Havisha

3 03.12.2017 SUNDAY

4 04.12.2017 Monday PM Journal Club NEJM Or. K. Sujitha Dr.M. Rajesh Kumar

05.12.2017 Tuesday 4.5PM Case Presentation Dr. D. Havisha Dr.Bhimasen Soren

6 06.12.2017 Wednesday Case Presentation Dr. M. Harika Chowdari Dr. U. Gangaram

7 07.12.2017 Thursday
8.94M Common Academic Program

4.5PM Case Presentation Dr. G. Bhavana Dr.M. Rajesh Kumar

I 08.12.2017 Friday 8-9AM Group Discussion MANAGEMENT OPTIONS FOR COPD
Naw Galrl Gilir{alinec Dr. P. Abhinaya Dr. M. V. Nagabushana

9 09.12.2017 Saturday
&gAM Theory Class HEADACHE Dr. V. Pranavi Dr. T. Venkata Krishnan

4-5pM Research and Oissertation Discussion by Dr. G.Bhavana

10 10.12.2017 SUNDAY

1',1 11.12.2017 Monday +5PM Journal Club BMJ Dr. CH. Anuhya Dr.Bhimasen Soren

12 12.12.2017 Tuesday Case Presentation Dr. G. lndu Kaladhar Dr. H. G. Revana Siddappa

13 13.12.2017 Wednesday PM Case Presentation Dr. M. Roshan Sab Dr. M. V. Nagabushana

14 14.12.2017 Thursday
&9AM Common Academic Program

)M Case Presentation Dr. B. Sridhar Dr. U. Gangaram

15 15.12.2017 Friday ].gAM Group Discussion HEPATITIS B Dr.R.V.S.Krishna Kumar Dr. T. Venkata Krishnan

16 16.12.2017 Saturday
]-9AM Theory Class

APPROACH TO A CASE OF
eaNl,lil stnN Dr. K.S.Aruna Jyothi Dr.Bhimasen Soren

Research and Dissertation Discu3sion by Dr. B. lndu Kaladhar

17 17.12.2017 SUNDAY

'18 18.12.2017 Monday 4.5PM Journal Club JAMA )r. C. S. Sankar Vinod Dr. U. Gangaram

'19 15.12.2017 Tuesday 4.5PM Case Presentation Dr. G. Kushal Prasad Dr.Bhimasen Soren

20 20.12.2017 Wednesday Case Presentation Dr. U.G.S. Rahul Dr. T. Venkata Krishnan

21 2't.12.2017 Thursday
EgAM Common Academic Program

4.5PM Case Presentation Dr. D. Havisha Or. M. V. Nagabushana

22 22.12.2017 Friday ].9AM Group Discussion MEGALOBLASTIC ANAEMIA Dr. S. Giri Raju )r.Bhimasen Soren

23 23.12.2017 Saturday
].gAM Theory Class PREOPERATIVE EVALUATION Dr. K. Sujitha )r.M. Rajesh Kumar

{.5PM Research and Oissertation Discussion by Dr. B.Sridhar

24 24.12.2017 SUNDAY

25 25.12.2017 Monday CHRISTMAS DAY

26 26.12.2017 Tuesday CaBe Prssentation Dr. M. Harika Chowdari Dr. H. G. Revana Siddappa

27 27.12.2017 Wednesday Cage Presentation Dr. G. Bhavana Dr. T. Venkata Krishnan

28 28.12.2017 Thursday
3.9AM Common Academic Program

+5PM Case Presentation Dr. G. lndu Kaladhar Dr.M. Rajesh Kumar

29 29.12.20',t7 Friday 3.94M Group Discussion ACUTE TUBULAR NECROSIS Dr. B.lndeevar Prasad Dr. M. V. Nagabushana

30 30.12.2017 Saturday
8.9AM Theory Class

PALLIATIVE CARE AND PAIN
MAN A.:FMFNT Dr. CH. Anuhya Dr. H. G. Revana Siddappa

Research and Dissertation Discussion by Dr. G.Kushal Prasad

31 31.12.2017 SUNDAY
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